Dressage Results January 2019

CLASS 1A - INTRO B SENIORS

9.00
10.23
10.37

9.48

9.55
10.16
10.30
10.09

9.07
9.21
10.51
9.41
10.02
9.14
9.27
9.34
10.44

12
14
7
8
11
13
10

Karen miller

Ali Yellowlees
Zoe Winpenny
Karen Mclachlan
Jen Blackwood
Fiona Blandford
Mark McKean
Deborah Priestley
Lynn McConnell
Jill Widdop

Elaine muir
Deborah Priestley
Fiona Brown
Mairi Howard
Kirsty johnstone
Heidi Allison

Linzi Crichton

CLASS 1B - INTRO B JUNIORS

23
19
21
17
22
24
18
20

Isla Smith

Erin Houston
Matilda Dale
Hannah Mclintyre
Nadia Powell
Tammy Campbell
Kelly Malcolm
Caitlin MacKenzie

50 shades
Vladimir D
Prophet

Bough out
Hermits Zodiac
Stenries View Solley
Achaidh Biu Star
Alanski's Ghost
Roandale Jim Mac
Enigmatic Secret
Donausorcha
Coolamber Royale
Frosted Bay

Our Lois

Lucy

Solway

Aztec skye

Afan Spy

Patchwork

Poppy

Doyland Adorable Gift
Smokey

Nancy

Kelpie

Farah

Score
158.5
156.5
155
151
151
150
147
146.5
145
144.5
143
142
142
132
wd
wd
wd

Score
153
141
141

136.5

135.5
wd
wd
wd

%
68.9
68.04
67.39
65.65
65.65
65.28
63.91
63.7
63.04
62.83
62.17
61.74
61.74
57.39

%
66.52
61.30
61.30
59.35
58.04

wd
wd
wd

col

66
66

wd

Placing
1st
2nd=
2nd=
4th
5th

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th=
4th=
6th

wd

wd

Collectives

59
59



CLASS 1A - INTRO B SENIORS

Score % col Placing

12 Karen miller 50 shades 158.5 68.9 1st
14 Ali Yellowlees Vladimir D 156.5 68.04 2nd
7 Zoe Winpenny Prophet 155 67.39 3rd
8 Karen Mclachlan Bough out 151 65.65 66 4th=
11 Jen Blackwood Hermits Zodiac 151 65.65 66 4th=
13 Fiona Blandford Stenries View Solley 150 65.28 6th
10 Mark McKean Achaidh Biu Star 147 63.91

Deborah Priestley Alanski's Ghost 146.5 63.7
1 Lynn McConnell Roandale Jim Mac 145 63.04
3 Jill Widdop Enigmatic Secret 144.5 62.83
16 Elaine muir Donausorcha 143 62.17
6 Deborah Priestley Coolamber Royale 142 61.74
9 Fiona Brown Frosted Bay 142 61.74
2 Mairi Howard Our Lois 132 57.39
4 Kirsty johnstone Lucy wd wd wd
5 Heidi Allison Solway wd wd wd
15 Linzi Crichton Aztec skye wd wd wd

CLASS 2 A & B - PRELIM 13
seniors

27 Beth Anderson Stormy Knight 176.5 67.88 1st
12 Karen miller 50 shades 174 66.92 2nd
31 Sarah Burton Andy 168 64.62 3rd
29 Gillian Wilson Ulrina 164 63.08 4th
30 Jacqueline Paterson Ribbons 161 61.35 5th
13 Fiona Blandford Stenries View Solley 159.5 60.96 6th
14 Ali Yellowlees Vladimir D 155.5 59.81
32 Nicola Dale The Lowes Red Drum 155.5 58.08

8 Karen Mclachlan Bough out 151 56.54



33
49
10
28
9
11
15
16
18

juniors
26

17
25

CLASS 3 - PRELIM 18

1.39 40
1.11 33
1.25 38
12.29 34
12.57 31
12.43 36
12.50 30
1.32 39
1.04 32
12.36 35
1.18 37
1.46

Heather Conn
Deborah Priestley
Mark McKean
Ruth Smith

Fiona Brown

Jen Blackwood
Linzi Crichton
Elaine muir

Kelly Malcolm

Jenna Henkelmann
Hannah Mclintyre
Molly mccubbin

Katie Muirhead
Heather Conn
nikki mckie

Julia Graham
Sarah Burton
Deborah Priestley
Jacqueline Paterson
Hannah Wall
Nicola Dale

Scott Lowther
Hazel Halliday
FINISH

A Touch of Jazz
Alanski's Ghost
Achaidh Biu Star
Orlando

Frosted Bay
Hermits Zodiac
Aztec skye
Donausorcha
Kelpie

Millie
Doyland Adorable Gift
Senruf gin fizz

Skye Diamond

A Touch of Jazz
autumn

Rock Angel

Andy

Primitive Promise
Ribbons

Joe Mclntyre

The Lowes Red Drum
Red Mystique
Lottie

147
132.5
125.5

125

wd

wd
wd
wd
wd

176
163.5
158.5

189
168.5
168.5
167.5
164.5
163.5

162
159.5
155.5

wd

wd

50.96
48.27
48.08

67.69
62.88
59.81

72.69
64.81
64.81
64.42
63.27
62.88
62.31
61.35
59.81

wd
wd
wd
wd
wd

66
64

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

wd
wd



2.00
2.07

CLASS 4 - NOVICE 30

2.49
2.21
2.56
2.42
2.35
2.14
2.28
3.03

CLASS 5 - NOVICE 34

3.2
3.27
3.34
3.41
3.48
3.55
4.02

CLASS 10 - PC INTERMEDIATE

41

40
43
41
39
38
42
37

44
45
46
43
47
42

Niamh Gilmour
FINISH

Katie Muirhead
Alison mackenzie
Niamh Gilmour
Hannah Wall
nikki mckie

Amy Adams
Hazel Halliday
FINISH

Zoe Burgoyne

Liz Burgoyne
Jean Tidswell
Alison mackenzie
Marion Vernon
Amy Adams

CLASS 6 - ELEMENTARY 44

Zoe Burgoyne
Lindsey Birch
Liz Burgoyne

Reflection

Skye Diamond
Arrogance
Reflection

Joe Mclintyre
autumn
Newgrange Pat
Lottie

Hydehill Heavens above
Jess

Culvennan Stargift
Arrogance

Grise

Newgrange Pat

Hydehill Heavens above
Newlands Bank Tommy
Jess

194

180.5
171
168
152

145.5
wd
wd

Score
152.5
138.5
138.5
135.5
wd
wd

Score
172.5
169
164

66.9

69.42
65.77
64.62
58.46
55.96

coll
44.5
39.5
39.5
40.5
wd

wd

coll
58

54

%
72.62
65.95
65.95
64.52

%
69
67.6
65.6

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
wd
wd

place
1st
2nd
2nd
4th

place
1st
2nd
3rd



Jean Tidswell Culvennan Stargift 154.5 50 61.8 4th
Marion Vernon Grise wd wd















